Rawlins Invite 2025 - Day 1 Individual

Boys

Cade Brady

TJ Atkinson
Adam Robertson
Brandon Blackwell
Jacoby Bundy
Brendan Deti
Logan Freuler
Brady Schmidt
Micheal Moore
Cooper Brownlee
Jayden Duncan
Than Hardy
Roman Brown
Lucas Allred
Justin Millemon
Marley Hudson
Bentley West
Cade Bonifer
Tyler Petersen
Braydin Mohr
Gabe Goodspeed
Hoss Ackerman
Kyler Montez
Johnny Wakamatsu
Jason Mandros
Bishop Lain
Lucas Wells
Jesse Shirley
Owen Green
Braxton Bleak
Cameron Hogan
Owen Tafoya
Hayden Kelley
David Cullen
Glen Harter
Caleb Mannier
Ryder Mitchell
Cameron Bentsen

8/18/25
School
Evanston
RS

GR
Evanston
GR
Central
RS
Evanston
Central
GR

RS

East

GR

RS

RS
Central
Evanston
East
Evanston
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
South
GR
Central
Rawlins
Rawlins
Central
Laramie
Rawlins
East
South
Rawlins
South
South
East
Rawlins

Score

74
78
80
81
81
83
83
83
85
85
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
90
91
91
92
94
94
94
95
96
97
97
97
98
99
100
103
106
108
110
111
114



