

Rawlins Invite 2025 - Day 1 Individual

8/18/25

<u>Boys</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Cade Brady	Evanston	74
TJ Atkinson	RS	78
Adam Robertson	GR	80
Brandon Blackwell	Evanston	81
Jacoby Bundy	GR	81
Brendan Deti	Central	83
Logan Freuler	RS	83
Brady Schmidt	Evanston	83
Micheal Moore	Central	85
Cooper Brownlee	GR	85
Jayden Duncan	RS	86
Than Hardy	East	86
Roman Brown	GR	87
Lucas Allred	RS	88
Justin Millemon	RS	88
Marley Hudson	Central	89
Bentley West	Evanston	89
Cade Bonifer	East	90
Tyler Petersen	Evanston	91
Braydin Mohr	Laramie	91
Gabe Goodspeed	Laramie	92
Hoss Ackerman	Laramie	94
Kyler Montez	Laramie	94
Johnny Wakamatsu	South	94
Jason Mandros	GR	95
Bishop Lain	Central	96
Lucas Wells	Rawlins	97
Jesse Shirley	Rawlins	97
Owen Green	Central	97
Braxton Bleak	Laramie	98
Cameron Hogan	Rawlins	99
Owen Tafoya	East	100
Hayden Kelley	South	103
David Cullen	Rawlins	106
Glen Harter	South	108
Caleb Mannier	South	110
Ryder Mitchell	East	111
Cameron Bentsen	Rawlins	114